
                  METROPOLITAN TRANSPORT CORPORATION (CHENNAI) LIMITED.  
                                                          CHENNAI - 600 002                                    

 

E- TENDER NOTICE 
      

On behalf of Metropolitan Transport Corporation (Chennai) Limited tenders 
are invited for following works from the eligible tenderers through e-Tender 
(https://tntenders.gov.in) in Single Cover System. 

 

S. 
No 

Name of Work. EMD by 
online in 

Rs. 

Form of 
Contract 

Eligibility Criteria   
(as per G.O.37 / 

PWD / 17.06.2022 
or higher than the 

tender value, in 
other department 

registration) 

Period of 
completion 

1. Providing Fitness Certificate 
Unit with cement concrete 
pavement at Tondiarpet 
Regional Workshop.  

1,86,000 LS Class IV & Above 5 Months 

2. Construction of Public Toilet 
at Adambakkam Bus 
Terminus. 

23,000 LS Class V & Above 3 Months 

               
 Tender documents can be                   
 downloaded from                              :     31.12.2024 upto the end of Tender Submission. 
 
Last date of submission of Tender    :     22.01.2025 upto 12.00 Hrs. 
 
Tender will be opened on                  :     22.01.2025 @ 15.15 Hrs. 
 

Tender document is available in Government website https://tntenders.gov.in 
 

Modification (if any) in tender terms and tender invitation period will be uploaded in 

the website and the tenderers are requested to go through the above website periodically. 

 

MTC (Chennai) Ltd., reserves the right to accept / reject any stage of tender without 

assigning any reason thereof.   

 

 

 
Sd/--- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 

 

 

      

       A.E.(C)  /  A.M.(C )  /  D.M.(C)  /  S 

 
.E.(Civil)  /   C.F.O   /   J.M.  /     

                                                                                                                                                    

https://tntenders.gov.in/
https://tntenders.gov.in/


          மாநகர் ப ாக்குவரத்துக் கழகம் (சென்னை) வனரயறுக்கப் ட்டது,  
சென்னை - 600 002. 

 
மின்ைணு ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி அறிக்னக  

 மாநகர் ப ாக்குவரத்துக் கழகத்தின் ொர்பில் கீழ்கண்ட  ணிகளுக்கு தகுதி வாய்ந்த 
ஒப் ந்ததாரர்களிடமிருந்து e-Tender (https://tntenders.gov.in) Single Cover System மூலம்  ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளிகள் 
வரபவற்கப் டுகின்றை.  

 

S. 
No 

Name of Work. EMD by 
online in 

Rs. 

Form of 
Contract 

Eligibility Criteria    
(as per G.O.37 / 

PWD / 17.06.2022 
or higher than the 

tender value, in 
other department 

registration) 

Period of 
completion 

1. Providing Fitness Certificate 
Unit with cement concrete 
pavement at Tondiarpet 
Regional Workshop.  

1,86,000 LS Class IV & Above 5 Months 

2. Construction of Public Toilet 
at Adambakkam Bus 
Terminus. 

23,000 LS Class V & Above 3 Months 

 
ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி  டிவங்கள்  திவிறக்கம்  
செய்யும் பநரமும்,  காலமும்  

: 
                 
   31 .12.2024 முதல் ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி ெமர்ப்பிக்கும்  
   இறுதி பநரம் வனர             

 

ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி  டிவங்கள் ெமர்ப்பிக்க இறுதி 
நாள்  
 

:    22.01.2025 - 12.00 மணி வனர 

ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளிகள் திறக்கும் பததியும் 
பநரமும்  :    22.01.2025 - 15.15 மணி 

 
ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி  டிவம் அரசு இனைய தளத்திலிருந்து (https://tntenders.gov.in)  திவிறக்கம் செய்து 

சகாள்ளலாம்.  பமற் டி ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளி நி ந்தனைகளில் மாற்றம் ஏபதனும் இருப்பின் அவ்விவரம் பமற் டி 
இனையதள முகவரியில் சவளியிடப் டும்.  ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளிதாரர்கள் பமற் டி இனையதள முகவரியில் 
விவரத்னத அவ்வப்ப ாது  ார்த்துக் சகாள்ளலாம்.   

 

விண்ைப்   டிவங்கனள / ஒப் ந்தப்புள்ளிகனள எவ்வித காரைமும் விளக்கமும் இன்றி 
ஏற்றுக்சகாள்ளபவா / நிராகரிக்கபவா மாநகர் ப ாக்குவரத்துக் கழகத்திற்கு முழு அதிகாரம் உண்டு.  

                                        

 

                                                                                               
                                                                                                                              åŠð‹/-- 

«ñô£‡ Þò‚°ï˜ 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

